
AM

Dunkin’ Donuts (Rogers) ––– 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. ––– 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. ––– 7:22

Gloucester Train Station ––– 7:24

Washington/Prospect St. ––– 7:25

McPherson Park 7:26

McDonald’s® 7:25 –––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St ––– 7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St ––– 7:31

O’Maley School 7:32 7:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth 7:21

Centen./Exchange St. 7:23

Washington/Grove Sts. 7:24

Washington/Madison Av 7:25

Washington St/Glou. Av. 7:25

Washington/Stanwood 7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. 7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane 7:31

O’Maley School 7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s 2:12

Gloucester Train Station 2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. 2:18

Destino’s 2:19

Dunkin’ Donuts® 2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School 2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 R
ear Pond

Road
∙ 

G
loucester ∙ M

A 01930

P
R

E S
O

R
T S

TD
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TER

, M
A

P
ER

M
IT N

O
. 8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

AM

Dunkin’Donuts (Rogers)–––7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts.–––7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts.–––7:22

Gloucester Train Station–––7:24

Washington/Prospect St.–––7:25

McPherson Park7:26

McDonald’s
®

7:25–––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St –––7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St–––7:31

O’Maley School7:327:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth7:21

Centen./Exchange St.7:23

Washington/Grove Sts.7:24

Washington/Madison Av7:25

Washington St/Glou.Av.7:25

Washington/Stanwood7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave.7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane7:31

O’Maley School7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School2:05

Maplewood/Glou.Aves.2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s2:12

Gloucester Train Station2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts.2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts.2:18

Destino’s2:19

Dunkin’Donuts
®

2:20

Additional late busto
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 
R

ea
r 

Po
nd

Ro
ad

∙ 
G

lo
uc

es
te

r 
∙ M

A 
01

93
0

P
R

E 
S
O

R
T 

S
TD

.
U

.S
. 
P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TE

R
, 
M

A
P
ER

M
IT

 N
O

. 
8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

2025-2026

128877_CATA_A-OMaley.indd   1128877_CATA_A-OMaley.indd   1 8/1/25   10:09 AM8/1/25   10:09 AM



AM

Dunkin’ Donuts (Rogers) ––– 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. ––– 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. ––– 7:22

Gloucester Train Station ––– 7:24

Washington/Prospect St. ––– 7:25

McPherson Park 7:26

McDonald’s® 7:25 –––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St ––– 7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St ––– 7:31

O’Maley School 7:32 7:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth 7:21

Centen./Exchange St. 7:23

Washington/Grove Sts. 7:24

Washington/Madison Av 7:25

Washington St/Glou. Av. 7:25

Washington/Stanwood 7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. 7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane 7:31

O’Maley School 7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s 2:12

Gloucester Train Station 2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. 2:18

Destino’s 2:19

Dunkin’ Donuts® 2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School 2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 R
ear Pond

Road
∙ 

G
loucester ∙ M

A 01930

P
R

E S
O

R
T S

TD
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TER

, M
A

P
ER

M
IT N

O
. 8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO  
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER

PM
O’Maley School � 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. � 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St. � 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St. � 2:11

McDonald’s® � 2:12

Gloucester Train Station � 2:13

Washington/Prospect Sts.� 2:15

McPherson Park � 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. � 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. � 2:18

Destino’s � 2:19

Rose Baker Senior Center �2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from 
O’Maley Main Entrance at 
3:27 and 4:27 p.m.

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

AM
Rose Baker Senior Center 

       (Rogers Street) 	 — 	 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. 	 — 	 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 	 — 	 7:22

Gloucester Train Station 	 — 	 7:24

Washington/Prospect Sts. 	 — 	 7:25

McPherson Park	 7:24 	 —

McDonald’s® 	 7:25	 —

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St.	  7:26 	 —

Maplewood Av/Grove St. 	 7:27 	 —

O’Maley School 	 7:31	 7:31

CENTENNIAL AVE.
WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O’MALEY
AM

Centen./Commonwealth Aves.�  7:17

Centen. Ave./Exchange St. � 7:19

Washington/Grove Sts. � 7:20

Washington St./Madison Ave. � 7:21

Washington St/Glou. Ave. � 7:21

Washington St/Vets. Way � 7:22

Addison Gilbert Hospital 

     Brick Shelter � 7:23

Washington St/Vets. Way � 7:24

Washington/Reynard Sts. � 7:24

Washington/Stanwood Sts� 7:25

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. � 7:25

Cherry St./Finch Lane � 7:27

O’Maley School � 7:29

McDonald’s is a registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO  
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER

PM
O’Maley School � 2:05

Addison Gilbert Hospital 
     Brick Shelter� 2:09

Washington St./ 
     Centennial Ave.� 2:12

Washington St./ 
     Commonwealth Ave.� 2:14

Washington/Prospect Sts.� 2:15

Prospect/School Sts.� 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts.� 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts.� 2:18

Destino’s� 2:19 

No additional late buses.

Bus continues to 
Gloucester Crossing.

FREE RIDES

Per Massachusetts Initiative public transit is for FREE 
through 06/30/2026.

Student bus passes are not needed to board the buses.

Starting next school year 2026-2027 flyers will no longer 
be mailed to your home. All bus schedules will be found 
on CATA’s website. www.canntran.com 

RULES

For your safety, do not cross in front of the bus. Let the 
bus pass and look both ways before crossing.

During school pick-up and drop-off, Wave-A-Bus will not 
be in effect.

No smoking/vaping, eating, or drinking. 

Offensive behavior will not be tolerated. The offender 
will be subject to ejection from the bus. Repeat incidents 
will result in suspension of ridership privileges. 

Appropriate dress, shirt, & shoes REQUIRED.

128877_CATA_A-OMaley.indd   2128877_CATA_A-OMaley.indd   2 8/1/25   10:09 AM8/1/25   10:09 AM


